& &5

éo‘ INJOY
TRIATHL 2N
HAGEN

15. Mai 2022

1. TVE Netphen Il

Marvin Griese
Pascal Friedhoff
Timo Bohl

Markus Mockenhaupt

2. Brander SV Tri Team Il

Olivier Esser
Markus Ganser
Achim Bergmann
Michael Meisenberg

3. PSV Briihl Triathlon Team

Markus Monreal
Claus Pesch
Jochen Sauer
Lars Anders

4. DLC Aachen IV

Julian Schmid
Andreas Schacht
Moe Schacht
Jens Hiller

5. ASV Siichteln

Lider Kahle
Marcel Hammans
Andreas Brickner
Thomas Heyer

6. TV KoIln-Rodenkirchen I |

Max Frommann
Dirk Muller
Frank Kramer
Katja Schmitz

Landesliga Sud

29. INJOY Triathlon Hagen

15. Mai 2022

Tagesergebnis Mannschaften

PI.
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PI.

80

PI.

11
19
43
45

PI.

10
12
53
59

PI.

22
23
27
64

PI.

20
30
34
54

Gesamt
2:08:08
2:08:26
2:12:35
2:14:29

Gesamt
2:13:10
2:15:47
2:19:11

3:14:04

Gesamt
2:19:28
2:30:49
2:46:01

2:46:43

Gesamt
2:19:19
2:21:38
2:50:17
2:53:49

Gesamt
2:32:00
2:32:01

2:35:52
2:55:26

Gesamt
2:31:25
2:36:41
2:40:51
2:50:23

Platzziffer: 12

Schwimmen W1
15:25 1:21
14:35 1:09
18:48 1:39
17:55 1:33

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1
15:03 1:24
17:22 2:00
17:43 1:47
22:19 2:38

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1
14:34 1:12
24:06 2:38
17:56 1:36
21:28 2:40

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1
19:16 1:21
17:47 1:36
19:59 2:20
20:00 1:28

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1
20:49 1:41
19:46 1:41
17:22 2:00
21:04 1:50

Platzziffer:

Schwimmen W1

17:24 1:34
20:42 1:33
19:12 2:44
17:19 1:30

-.l NORDRHEIN-

o~
NRWTV Verpanp eV
Rad W2 Laufen
1:11:1 1:26 38:43
1:11:2 1:48 39:29
1:15:3 1:48 34:44
1:14:3 1:52 38:34
101
Rad W2 Laufen
1:13:4 1:59 40:56
1:11:4 211 42:24
1:15:4 2:20 41:32
1:41:1 4:04 1:03:4
118
Rad W2 Laufen
1:17:1 212 44:11
1:17:0 211 44:47
1:32:4 219 51:23
1:33:0 2:06 47:26
134
Rad W2 Laufen
1:15:0 1:34 42:06
1:18:3 2:31  41:07
1:35:0 2:03 50:46
1:44:0 2:32 4543
136
Rad W2 Laufen
1:23:5 1:59 43:38
1:20:4 2:37 47:16
1:24:1 2:18 49:57
1:34:3 3:02 54:52
138
Rad W2 Laufen
1:27:5 2:30 42:02
1:25:1 2:28 46:43
1:26:0 2:14  50:39
1:28:5 2:42 59:56
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15. Mai 2022 Tagesergebnis Mannschaften
7. Marathon und Triathlon Miilheim Platzziffer: 139
|
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad W2 Laufen
Lise Devits 21 2:31:39 18:36 2:04 1:25:0 2:25 43:30
Michael Zaniol 33 2:39:59 18:46 2:20 1:25:3 2:26  50:52
Thorsten Bludau 36 2:42:38 21:00 2:31 1:31:5 2:35 44:32
Rene Goke 49 2:49:32 25:01 4:19 1:25:5 2:38  51:39
8. TV Erkelenz Platzziffer: 151
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad W2 Laufen
Jorg Schumachers 4 2:12:43 16:41 1:13 1:13:3 1:40 39:28
Marc Eder 35 2:41:27 15:39 1:45 1:34:3 2:35 46:52
Daphne Schumachers 41 2:45:10 18:30 1:26 1:31:1 2:05 4955 *
Ralf Brauer 71 2:59:22 21:51 1:55 1:34:4 2:34  58:15
9. TG Neuss Platzziffer: 152
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad W2 Laufen
Matthias Rick 17 2:25:32 19:29 3:19 1:22:5 2:02 37:46
Rachid Bardach 28 2:36:05 19:33 3:53 1:21:5 4:31  46:14
Heike Kellendonk 52 2:50:05 24:53 2:51 1:30:3 2:49 48:58
Andreas Brand 55 2:50:26 21:56 1:38 1:30:4 2:56 53:15
10. TPSK 1925 e.V. KoIn Platzziffer: 156
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad W2 Laufen
Sebastian Schmitz 26 2:33:46 18:44 2:27 1:26:4 212 43:41
Sebastian Diekmann 31 2:38:11 22:16 2:56 1:20:2 2:31  50:00
Thomas Diefenbach 42 2:45:10 21:34 1:44 1:28:2 2:50 50:40
Lorenz Wacker 57 2:51:45 21:36 3:26 1:29:5 15:53 40:54
11. Triathlon Team Indeland Platzziffer: 163
Eschweiler IV
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad W2 Laufen
Carsten Kratz 18 2:30:01 17:53 1:41 1:23:3 219  44:31
Franz-Josef Lurken 25 2:32:55 20:01 1:44 1:25:0 2:40 43:20
Jorg Esser 39 2:44:27 18:31 1:36 1:32:5 2:18 49:04
Christoph Mannheims 81 3:14:52 28:17 3:54 1:39:4 3:36  59:19
12. TSV Bayer Dormagen I Platzziffer: 165
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1 Rad W2 Laufen
Frank Priess 32 2:38:18 20:24 2:14 1:21:1 2:27 51:54
Alessandro Pizzone 38 2:43:19 18:39 1:51 1:31:4 2:04 49:01
Matthias Wohak 44 2:46:32 22:26 2:22 1:28:1 2:20 51:08
Torsten Erpenbach 51 2:49:45 19:17 2:21 1:36:2 2:44  48:58
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13. Kolner Triathlon Team 01 VII

DNS

Michael Bosshammer
Jonas Lindemann
Eric Roth

Alexander Martin

14. DJK Armada Euchen-Wiirselen

Sebastian Handl
Ralf Peters

Jan Dolkemeyer
Frank Hackenbruch

15. Mach3 Koln I

Dennis Ptz
Dario Fuflmann
Johannes Adolph
Peter Burger

16. TRlandertaler Mettmann-Sport

Till Wischerrath
Fabian Junge

Rene Kramer
Alexander van Laar

17. Moerser TV Triathlon Il

Robin Mankisch
Michael Url
Oliver Classmann
Dennis Mascia

17. SV Bayer 08 Uerdingen

Rainer Graw

Swen Sobeck

Oliver Winterott
Michael Schumacher

19. Triathlon Nonstop Koln

Alexander Weil}

Platzziffer:
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1
8 2:16:06 16:01 1:36
14 2:23:12 16:57 1:15
60 2:53:51 18:25 1:35
100
Platzziffer:
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1
13 2:22:16 19:28 1:13
29 2:36:25 18:09 1:46
69 2:58:50 15:27 2:31
76 3:01:24 21:47 2:17
Platzziffer:
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1
24 2:32:03 18:27 1:34
37 2:43:19 22:23 2:34
56 2:51:19 18:38 2:57
78 3:04:28 21:40 3:19
Platzziffer:
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1
15 2:24:02 20:46 2:55
40 2:44:59 20:43 2:14
62 2:54:29 19:58 1:56
79 3:12:40 21:44 2:00
Platzziffer:
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1
47 2:47:06 19:10 2:01
61 2:54:22 23:09 1:57
67 2:57:16 22:17 2:31
74 3:00:48 19:37 2:08
Platzziffer:
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1
48 2:48:28 22:51 1:33
65 2:56:40 23:15 2:23
66 2:57:10 23:01 2:10
70 2:59:09 23:12 2:05
Platzziffer:
Pl. Gesamt Schwimmen W1
58 2:51:54 24:11 3:18

=
NRWTV
182
Rad W2
1:17:1 1:31
1:19:1 1:52
1:37:5 2:18
187
Rad W2
1:16:5 1:41
1:26:3 2:46
1:39:0 3:14
1:36:4 3:06
195
Rad W2
1:22:5 2:17
1:34:2 2:47
1:38:1 2:55
196
Rad W2
1:16:1 2:08
1:30:3 2:13
1:37:0 2:56
249
Rad W2
1:32:2 212
1:36:0 2:29
1:30:0 3:01
1:34:3 2:51
249
Rad W2
1:26:0 2:41
1:35:3 3:00
1:30:4 2:26
1:30:0 2:49
271
Rad W2
1:32:2 2:51

NORDRHEIN-
WESTFALISCHER
TRIATHLON-
VERBAND EV

Laufen

39:38
43:47
53:34

Laufen

43:00
47:09
58:33
57:22

Laufen

46:50
48:50
52:34
58:20

Laufen

41:56
49:15
55:00
1:08:5

Laufen

51:17
50:44
59:25
1:01:3

Laufen
55:20
52:25
58:43
1:00:5

Laufen
49:04
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Heiko Voigt
Joachim Arp
Christoph Hoffmann

20. TV 1848 Mo6nchengladbach

Martin Eckelt
Jochen Burg
Marius Braun
Klaus Klein

21. SG Tri Power Rhein Sieg

DNS
DNS

Andreas Vogt
Jimmy Balla
Andreas Hollweg
Felix Jungstadt

22. Moerser TV Il

DNS
DNS

Sonja Koppers
Julia Kaldewey
Oliver Classmann

Nachmelder Moerser
TV I

23. Tri-Team TV Schiefbahn li

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Nachmelder Tri-Team

TV Schiefbahn Il

Nachmelder Tri-Team

TV Schiefbahn Il

Nachmelder Tri-Team

TV Schiefbahn Il

Nachmelder Tri-Team

TV Schiefbahn Il

23. TV Aldekerk

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Michaela Abendroth
Michael Schneider
Tilman Vogel
Holger Miller

23. ASV Koéin IV

DNS

Stefan Fischer

Landesliga Sud

29. INJOY Triathlon Hagen

15. Mai 2022

Tagesergebnis Mannschaften

68
72
73

Pl.

50
63
77
82

PL.

16
75
100
100

PL.

46
83
100
100

PI.
100

100

100

100

PI.

100
100
100
100

PI.
100

2:57:20
2:59:55
2:59:59

Gesamt
2:49:35
2:54:38
3:03:44
3:22:27

Gesamt
2:25:10
3:01:24

Gesamt
2:47:03
3:47:57

Gesamt

22:34
25:12
19:48

2:22
2:22
2:38

Platzziffer: 272

Schwimmen W1

23:52
24:36
19:24
27:48

17:50
20:23

21:19
22:41

1:26
1:38
2:07
3:31

Platzziffer: 291

Schwimmen W1

2:03
2:21

Platzziffer: 329

Schwimmen W1

2:23
2:40

Platzziffer: 400

Schwimmen W1

Platzziffer: 400

Gesamt Schwimmen W1

Platzziffer: 400

Gesamt Schwimmen W1

-.l NORDRHEIN-
~. WESTFALISCHER

TRIATHLON-
NRWTV VErBanND EV

1:39:2 2:32 50:25
1:36:0 3:14 53:02
1:33:1 2:52 1:01:2
Rad W2 Laufen
1:30:1 3:05 51:00
1:30:2 2:45 55:13
1:47:5 2:08 52:10
1:42:4 4:05 1:04:1
Rad W2 Laufen
1:19:2 2:05 43:45
1:51:4 2:29 44:28
Rad W2 Laufen
1:27:5 2:30 52:57
2:02:5 3:10 1:16:3
Rad W2 Laufen
Rad W2 Laufen
Rad W2 Laufen
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DNS Christian Fassbender 100
DNS Johannes Rocher 100
DNS Stefan Spiess 100
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